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Camera-status light
Camera
Camera-cover latch

Microphone (non-touchscreen
computer only)

Microphone (touchscreen
computer only)

Media-card reader
USB 3.0 ports (2)
Headset port
Service Tag

Regulatory label
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Power-adapter port

Network port

HDMI port

Audio-out port

USB 2.0 ports (4)

Power button

Hard-drive activity light
Display off/on button
Brightness-control buttons (2)
Optical drive

Optical-drive eject button

HDMI i% [0

B im0

USB 2.0 %A (4 1)
B iRIRE

BRI FENIRRLT
F/RBRRIRHE
SEEHIRE 21
KRR

St B IR N RRE K%

H DN g

L4l

Ve NOU A KWDN R

WEIREIE TG

W

WS/ MERTE

ERE (ERIFBITERER)
ErE (ERBITESEK
IRREIE R

USB 3.0 R (2)
BEEEe

TREEREEE
BEEs

AASRAFT=HRAS1

NAS

AAXSHN=ZvF

NAD (ByFROU=VZLDO3I
VEA-IDH)

NAD BDyFROU=rD3IVE
21— D)
AFAPA—FY—5—

USB 3.0 IR—F (2)

ANy Ry b=k

Y2257

FASANIL

BERPYTHIR— bk

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

12.
13,
14.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

HOMI EEHE 1. Ftoat &ef #AS
S EZR 2. izt
USB 2.0 SEIEE (4) 3. Mt E 0 2R
ERiZH 4. DRO|A(E{X| 232 HEE A<
B EENE T E 5. O3 (EX 232 HFEHE)
RET eSS RAR/ RS IR 6. 0|0 7tE E57|
ZERHIZH 2 7. USB 3.0 ZE(27H)
PR s 8. SI=EMEE
SRR IR 9. Service Tag(AH| A Ef 1)

10. 1% ety

11. N o{"E ZE

12. HEQ3 ZE

Ry kD=D7k— K

HDMI 7R — I~

7 —F 1 FEAK—

USB 2.0 7R— I~ (4)

BERY
N=RRSATPOF1ET
51k
FARTUAAY | ADRIY
BEDY FO—ILRS Y 2
ATF 4« NIRESAT

ATFT1NIVESTITROE L
N>

13,
14,
15.
16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

HDMI ZE

QLR EH FE

USB 2.0 ZE@47H)

e HE

StE E2to|2 &E EAlS
ClAaZe8 0] 7|/747| HE
2t7] Mof ©h3E27H)

tst =gto| =

fo} SEtO| 2 ALY 7| HE

oK
i



